1
UBB-D
Heavy Duty CNC Press Brake
PROFESSIONAL/CONSISTENT/DEDICATED/EXCELLENT
3
Deratech Machine Tool (Suzhou) Corp., Ltd, a giant in the field of sheet metal
forming and processing in China. Located in Taicang, Jiangsu Province, adjacent
to Shanghai, the company mainly produces CNC press brakes, bending centers,

Opening
height
(mm)
Oil
(L)
X-axis
stroke
(mm)
Max Speed (mm/s) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)Approaching
speed
Working
speed
Returning Length Width Height
UBB-400/3200D 4000 3200 2600 450 300 600 2×120 1000 110 0-8 110 3460 2350 3600
UBB-400/4000D 4000 4000 3200 450 300 600 2×120 1000 110 0-8 110 4260 2350 3600
UBB-400/5000D 4000 5000 4000 450 300 600 2×120 1000 100 0-8 100 5260 2350 4700
UBB-400/6000D 4000 6000 5000 450 300 600 2×120 1000 100 0-8 100 6260 2350 5000
UBB-400/7000D 4000 7000 6000 450 300 600 2×120 1000 100 0-8 100 7260 2350 5500
UBB-400/8000D 4000 8000 7000 450 300 600 2×120
Main
power
(kW)
2×8.5
2×8.5
2×8.8
2×8.5
2×8.5
2×8.5 1000 100 0-8 100 8260 2350 5900
UBB-500/3200D 5000 3200 2600 500 300 600 2×150 90 0-7 90 3480 2580 4600
UBB-500/4000D 5000 4000 3200 500 300 600 2×180 90 0-7 90 4260 2580 4700
UBB-500/5000D 5000 5000 4000 500 300 600 2×180 90 0-7 90 5260 2580 4900
UBB-500/6000D 5000 6000 5000 500 300 600 2×180 90 0-7 90 6260 2580 5200
UBB-500/7000D 5000 7000 6000 500 300 600 2×180 90 0-7 90 7260 2580 5500
UBB-500/8000D 5000 8000 7000 500 300 600 2×180 90 0-7 90 8260 2580 5900
UBB-600/4000D 6000 4000 3200 550 300 600 2×180 90 0-7 90 4260 3530 4950
UBB-600/5000D 6000 5000 4000 550 300 600 2×180 90 0-7 90 5260 3530 5050
UBB-600/6000D 6000 6000 5000 550 300 600 2×180 90 0-7 90 6260 3530 5200
UBB-600/7000D 6000 7000 6000 600 350 700 2×180 90 0-7 90 7260 3530 5600
UBB-600/8000D 6000 8000 7000 600 350 700 2×180 90 0-7 90 8260 3530 6000
UBB-700/4000D 7000 4000 3200 650 350 700 2×180 90 0-7 90 4260 3600 5300
UBB-700/5000D 7000 5000 4000 650 350 700 2×180 90 0-7 90 5260 3600 5500
UBB-700/6000D 7000 6000 5000 650 350 700 2×180 90 0-7 90 6260 3600 5700
UBB-700/7000D 7000 7000 6000 650 350 700 2×180 90 0-7 90 7260 3600 5900
UBB-700/8000D 7000 8000 7000 650 350 700 2×180 90 0-7 90 8260 3600 6200
UBB-800/4000D 8000 4000 3200 700 400 800 2×220 90 0-7 90 4260 3650 5700
UBB-800/5000D 8000 5000 4000 700 400 800 2×220 90 0-7 90 5260 3650 5900
UBB-800/6000D 8000 6000 5000 700 400 800 2×220 90 0-7 90 6260 3650 6000
UBB-800/7000D 8000 7000 6000 700 400 800 2×220 90 0-7 90 7260 3650 6200
UBB-800/8000D 8000 8000 7000 700 400 800 2×220 90 0-7 90 8260 3650 6600
UBB-1000/5000D 10000 5000 4000 800 400 950 2×420 70 0-7 70 5350 4100 6300
UBB-1000/6000D 10000 6000 5000 800 400 950 2×420 70 0-7 70 6350 4100 6400
UBB-1000/7000D 10000 7000 6000 800 400 950 2×420 70 0-7 70 7350 4100 6600
UBB-1000/8000D 10000 8000 7000 800 400 950 2×420 70 0-7 70 8350 4100 6800
UBB-1000/10000D 10000 10000 9000 800 400 950 2×420 70 0-7 70 10350 4100 7600
UBB-1000/12000D 10000 12000 10000 800 400 950 2×420 70 0-7 70 12350 4100 8500
UBB-1200/5000D 12000 5000 4000 1000 400 1000 2×420 60 0-6 60 5350 4200 6400
UBB-1200/6000D 12000 6000 5000 1000 400 1000 2×420 60 0-6 60 6350 4200 6600
UBB-1200/7000D 12000 7000 6000 1000 400 1000 2×420 60 0-6 60 7350 4200 6800
UBB-1200/8000D 12000 8000 7000 1000 400 1000 2×420 60 0-6 60 8350 4200 7000
UBB-1200/10000D 12000 10000 9000 1000 400 1000 2×420 60 0-6 60 10350 4200 7900
UBB-1200/12000D 12000 12000 10000 1000 400 1000 2×420
2×12.4    1000
2×12.4     1000
 2×12.4   1000
2×12.4    1000